
,. - . ~a _, .-c - _ . . .- . .n,

*?

.-.. ,

1. CONT RALI 80 COOL 6*AG t. og 4"AGCS.

1 | 2 |
#'

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT5. PROJLCT No. 6/ appucebac) [
4. REQUISt1 SON /PURCHASC RLQ. t40.3. L.e f-LC1IVL DA10 !C AMLNOMLN I/ MOO 46 ic.Al sor-4 No,

DEC 171993 ADM-91-129 dtd. 12/3/93
E hht (8) 7. ALMNISTERLD OY #f emer merdr<m 6f c99g|

-

. . .ssuLO ev wgg .

1.S. 14uclear Regulatory Commission 7' t
t

>ivision Of Contracts & Property Management, P r02
fashington, DC 20555

,.

t

SA. AMLNOMENT OF SOLIC& TAT 40N NO. f
C ) (g| <

5.HAMC AND ADONLi$ OF CONT MACT OR (No eCreeC. county Esete and Kir ode i
'

. ,

DD Enterprises, Inc. ,o. DAT LO < sus nus e rs
T/A Beltway Transportation Services 1

'

8016 Marlboro Pike
.

Forestville, MD 20747 10A. gotf ICAT SON OF CONT RAC1/ORom
!

.

J

. Yincipal Invest ga or/ Technical X NRC-10-91-129 !i t
bntact: Mr. Jay Davis ' son.OAuO <sceerzu sai

:Celephone No. 0 01 ) 420-5100 8/2/91
I

|FAc LaTY cooc
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

cooE
is einenbf, O is oot.

The stxwe numbere:f sofidtetion Es amended as set forth in item 14.The hour and date arcmed fo'r receiptof Offers-

f h f ll g awthods: f

Ofters snust acknowdedge veoelpt of ttus amendment prior to Wie hour and date spedried in Ww solidtetion or as amended,try one o t e o owincopies of the emendmenc (b) By octrodedgiew receipt of this smandment on endicopy of she offerbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
tended.

,

le) By cosmietsrig items 8 and 1f,. and atttuming - ND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTautenitted; or $c) By esperate letter or erlegram wbk:h includes a reference to the oor. citation arid ameredmont num
t

MENT TO EE HECEfVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECCIFT OF OFFEftS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A
i

d bi d dichange awy be snede by telegrom or
IN fiEJE(; TION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of tids amendmentyou deske to change en offer sirea y su m tte .euning hour and date specified.h

letterss/.ded eedi Ww.or letter mskes reference to Ww M etion ered this.
& 4.end is secohed prior to t e ope

t

12. ACCOUN1ING AND APOROPR8AT40N OAT A #f argertred)

JOB CODE: D2326-4 BOC: 2120
B&R No: 440-20-613-109 OBLIGATFD s6,204.72

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
APPN NO:31XO2nc

IT MODIFIESTHE CONTR$CT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBE 0 IN ITEM 14.C CHANGES SLT FORT H GN 81LM 14 ARC MAOL 4N T Hr. CON.
;

A. T Hth CHANGC OHOCR is 85$UED PURSUANT l os (Spehtfestfiority) TH
TRACT ORDER NO. GN STEM loa.

NGES (suela es changes la paying offic

S.THE ABOvC NUed8CRCO CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MOOtFICO TO RCrLCCT THC ADMINISTRATIVE CHAF FAR 43.lo3(tg.

appropriedom dear.etcJ SCT FORTH 8N 4TCM 14. PURSUANT TO THC AUTHORITY O
'

X
C, THt$ $UPPLEMLNt AL AGRE4 MENT 45 LNT LRCO INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHOktT Y OFs

;

KOs Hr.R <sr<<uy erpa er mautose.o. .a usertcy>-

copies to the issuing office.
--

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not, is required to sign thisdoosment and return sere te.was

u.OCscuset ON Ov itwLNOutNItwouanCA)nON tors.nua er vcr ecno saainos.n cwdens soucuauonicontr.ae.weet mana w
,

-

t

(See attached page for Modificationk._

i

9

g |
,

!

(Q940228040s 933pg7 }
PDR CONTR

,

NRC-10-93-ggy pyg
etofore changed.semains unchanged and En futi forceh

.C. ace.pt.oo.prownded hereta.att teams and conditlons of the document esterenced de item 9A or 10A, as er36A. NAMC ANO T 4TLE OF CONT RACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)e . as
1SA.NAML ANO 111LL Of SIGhER (fYet orprieff

Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer
16C.OATt stGNc0

i >C. DATc s.ouw i e.uN t r.O siat Oe A Mi

g 1 1 1993mi.CONv RACiOReOn tRoR NWJL '- 0
sy

_9
ys-~ .< c-~a- man,,

.,,er ....a.a ... ,
usun Rn ronu so tRCv.so4 i

, _ _ _ _ _-



-- _ . . _

m_

.)
,

.- r t

1

NRC-10-91-129
Modification No. 8 ,

'

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding in the 4

amount of $6,204.72 needed to comply with Wage Determination 86-1253 (Rev. 16)
dated 11/24/92 in accordance with Modification No. 7, and fully fund the
contract. Funds are provided to increase the obligated amount of the contract
by $6.204.72 from $634,119.76 to $640,324.48. Accordingly, the contract is
modified as follows:

1. Section B, Article B.4 " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED PRICE
(JUNE 1988)", is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in
lieu thereaf:

"The firm fixed price of this contract is $640,324.48."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.

I

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

,

iTotal FY91 obligation amount $201,752.00
Total FY92 obligation amount $209,799.10
Total FY93 obligation amount $222,568.66 .'

Total FY94 obligation amount $ 6,204.72

Cumulative Total of HRC Obligations $640,324.48

This modification obligates funds in the amount of $6,204.72.

.

J
,

|

i

c-w w w -- w -- m- p+-- - -, - 4 +--,- o-+vrw,- - ,mw ----rw m,---w-w + e- i- e --ie -w py--- m --- r, w.


